Maliba Pharmacy College

MALIBA PHARMACY COLLEGE
INTERNAL COMPLAINT COMMITTEE (ICC) (2022-23)

Internal Complaints Committee is constituted to provide effective enforcement of the basic human
rights of gender equality and guarantee against sexual harassment and abuse as well as to provide
conducive atmosphere to all the staff members, employees and students of Maliba Pharmacy

College.

Chairman and members of internal complaint committee (2022-23)

Chairman: Dr. Hetal Patel (hetal.patel@um.ac.in)

Members: Dr. D.R.Shah (dinesh.shah@utu.ac.in)
Dr. Mitali Patel (mitali.patel@utu.ac.in)
Ms. Aneri Desai (aneri.desai@utu.ac.in)
Ms. Ayushi Vasandia (a.vasandia19@gmail.com) .
Ms. Aahuti Desai (aahutidesa1246@gmai1.com)
Ms. Vishweshwari Chauhan (vishweshwaric@gmail.com)

Ms. Urvashi Patel (Urvashi.patel@utu.ac.in)

Ms. Panna Patel (panna.patel@utu.ac.in)
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